
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S15-702

Mon, 01 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English: academic reading and writing  Emirbekova O.D., Ovsyannikova O.N.
 dep. 50

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  Konovalova E.V.  405
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)

 Stepanova E.B.  K-805
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Decision Theory  Makarov V.V.  K-805
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Payment Systems and Their Security  Chugunkov I.V.  V-204b
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Management (in English)  Stolyarova A.N.  K-822
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-110
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Architecture of business processes  Poltavskiy Y.I.  K-805
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)

 Norkina A.N., Morozov N.V., Krzhechkovskis I.  401
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Management (in English)  Stolyarova A.N.  V-417
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Architecture of business processes  Poltavskiy Y.I.  K-308
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Economic Crimes  Konovalova E.V.  K-415
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)

 Stepanova E.B.  K-822
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Leonov P.Y.  K-110


